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Wintercup 2024/2025
    2025

#1 #2
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Total Total

1 25 SP-Racing 45 0 0 20 25

2 22 Drunkin Monkeys 44 1 1 22 22

3 8 Here for BEER - Auto SMADU 41 4 3 25 16

4 27 Überschall 1 27 18 14 15 12

5 2 Kolbenfresser Motorsport 27 18 0 13 14

6 19 Miami Vice 24 21 3 11 13

7 33 Jerry Cotton 1 23 22 1 14 9

8 1 Beitlreim 22 23 1 4 18

9 7 Bauernbuam 20 25 2 0 20

10 15 Blue Eyes Racing 18 27 2 18 0

11 30 Croco Racing 18 27 0 8 10

12 13 Andritz Racing 16 29 2 16 0

13 28 Überschall 2 15 30 1 0 15

14 14 Industriezone 14 31 1 6 8

15 6 Jogllandracing 13 32 1 9 4

16 5 Team ohne Babsi 12 33 1 12 0

17 23 Monster Racing 2.0 12 33 0 5 7

18 17 ZBM Racing 11 34 1 0 11

19 3 BoschenaBoys 10 35 1 10 0

20 12 Fri u Tri 7 38 3 7 0

21 29 Legenden 6 39 1 0 6

22 34 Jerry Cotton 2 5 40 1 0 5

23 32 KoKo Racing 3 42 2 x 3

24 11 BUStards Racing Team 3 42 0 3 0

25 21 Monster Racing 2 43 1 0 2

26 26 Löffel Sports 2 43 0 2 x

27 20 KSV Racing Team 1 44 1 0 1

28 36 Conny 1 44 0 1 0

29 16 Opel Racing Weberhofer 0 45 1 0 0

30 39 Sonnensegler 0 45 0 x 0

31 10 TMV 0 45 0 x 0

32 4 Racing Team Rotzbuam 0 45 0 0 0

33 37 Schrank Racing 0 45 0 0 x

34 31 Oldies 0 45 0 0 0
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